No.2048-79 TANNER OUTDOOR PENDANT TAPERED
NATURAL

Powder coated metal frame hand-woven with oatmeal color all-weather synthetic wicker. Pendant comes with a
matte black finished chain and canopy hanging kit. Socket is enclosed in a glass globe for protection from water.
Suitable for outdoor use in a wet location. Professional installation recommended.

Overall Dimensions: 17.5'd x 15.75'h

Retail Price: $1,129.00
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Dimensions
Canopy Dimensions
Canopy Finish

Chain Length

Chain Finish
Adjustable Length - Min
Adjustable Length - Max
Socket Qty

Socket Type

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage

Voltage

Cord Length

Cord Color

UL/cUL Listed

Wiring

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Box Size - Length
Box Size - Width
Box Size - Height
Weight - In Box
Weight - Out Of Box
Delivery Method
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17.5'dx 15.75'h
5'dx1'h
Black

9

Black

20.25"
128.25"

1

E26

Type A

60 watt max
120v

10'

Black

Wet Location
Hard Wired

21"

21"

21"

11 Ibs.

7 lbs.

Can Be Shipped Via FedEx
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